Supertots Day Nurseries Ltd - Dates & Events 2023/2024

Summer Term 2024

-Grant / Term time children's holidays Nursery Closed
Thu | 01-May Tue 01-Jul
Fri 02-Ma Wed 02-Jul
Thu 03-Jul
Fri 04-Jul|American Independence da
Mon | 05-May
Tue | 06-May
Wed | 07-May Mon 07-Jul
Thu | 08-May Tue 08-Jul
Fri 09-Ma Wed 09-Jul
Thu 10-Jul|Teddy Bears Picnic Day
Fri 11-Jul
Tue | 13-May
Wed | 14-May Mon 14-Jul
Thu | 15-May Tue 15-Jul
Fri 16-May Wed 16-Jul
Thu 17-Jul
Fri 18-Jul|Break up for Summer Holidays - Grant/Term time children
Mon | 19-May|Parents evening - Pre-School
Tue | 20-May/|Parents evening - Rising 3's
Wed | 21-May|Parents evening - Tiny Tots Mon 21-Jul
Thu | 22-May|Parents evening - Baby & Toddler Unit Tue 22-Jul
Fri 23-May |Break up for half term - Grant/Term time children Wed 23-Jul
Thu 24-Jul
Fri 25-Jul
Mon | 26-May
Tue | 27-May
Wed | 28-May Mon 28-Jul
Thu | 29-May Tue 29-Jul
Fri 30-May Wed 30-Jul
Thu 31-Jul
Fri 01-Aug
Mon | 02-Jun|Grant/Term-time children back in nursery
Tue 03-Jun
Wed | 04-Jun|Eid Al Adha - Party Mon 04-Aug
Thu 05-Jun Tue 05-Aug
Fri 06-Jun |Eid Al Adha Wed 06-Aug
Thu 07-Aug
Fri 08-Au
Mon | 09-Jun
Tue 10-Jun
Wed | 11-Jun Mon 11-Aug
Thu 12-Jun|Pre-school Graduation photo's Tue 12-Aug
Fri 13-Jun Wed 13-Aug
Thu 14-Aug
Fri 15-Au
Mon | 16-Jun
Tue 17-Jun
Wed [ 18-Jun Mon 18-Aug
Thu 19-Jun Tue 19-Aug
Fri 20-Jun Wed 20-Aug
Thu 21-Aug
Fri 22-Au
Mon | 23-Jun
Tue 24-Jun
Wed | 25-Jun Mon 25-Aug
Thu 26-Jun Tue 26-Aug
27-Jun|International Mud Da 27-Aug
28-Aug
29-Au

* All date subject to change




